
Elkhart Early Bird Girls Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Elkhart 00:21:33.40 33

2 St. Joe. 00:22:09.92 45

3 Concord 00:24:19.45 82

4 Marian 00:26:45.58 109

5 John Glenn 00:29:34.85 141

6 Riley 00:30:41.45 154

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clay 00:22:16.53 2
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Elkhart Early Bird Girls Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Elkhart 00:21:33.40 14 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 77 Emma Hodges 00:20:58.96 3

2 4 76 Adley Keim 00:21:01.25 4

3 6 78 Rachel Terrell 00:21:32.85 6

4 10 82 Alaina Dibley 00:21:50.04 9

5 12 80 Ashlyn Anderson 00:22:23.87 11

6 15 81 Aaliyah Vaught 00:23:11.73 (13)

7 18 84 Lyla Boecher 00:24:17.11 (16)

2 St. Joe. 00:22:09.92 12 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 15 Margaret Baxter 00:20:42.61 1

2 9 31 Ava Rousseve 00:21:45.80 8

3 11 18 Tess Collins 00:21:53.45 10

4 14 27 Kiley Mcguire 00:22:56.05 12

5 16 34 Grace Yuhas 00:23:31.66 14

6 17 20 Lee Erdman 00:23:49.23 (15)

7 20 23 Margaret Hopkins 00:24:51.73 (18)

3 Concord 00:24:19.45 12 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 55 Zoe Roberts 00:21:16.71 5

2 19 51 Alex Brunswick 00:24:23.03 17

3 21 53 Maggie Weldy 00:24:57.97 19

4 23 56 Mia Mejia 00:25:12.88 20

5 24 48 Samia Latif 00:25:46.68 21

6 27 49 Ava Plank 00:26:17.54 (22)

7 28 123 Abigail Lee 00:26:18.65 (23)

4 Marian 00:26:45.58 8 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 109 Deirdre Tomasek 00:20:48.33 2

2 32 116 Angela Thomas 00:26:46.17 24

3 36 112 Nadalyn Gerwels 00:27:48.03 25

4 38 121 Isa Carles 00:28:28.56 27

5 46 118 Molly Temple 00:29:56.81 31

6 52 120 Carolyn Rivero 00:31:11.46 (34)

7 54 117 Linda Onteveros 00:33:03.37 (36)

5 John Glenn 00:29:34.85 5 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 68 Katelynn Braun 00:21:38.17 7

2 44 71 Alivia Turnage 00:29:35.42 30

3 48 75 Taylor Mcvoy 00:30:26.99 32

4 53 73 Ciara Vincent 00:32:54.62 35

5 55 74 Kayla Martin 00:33:19.07 37

6 Riley 00:30:41.45 5 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 39 Maggie Whitmer 00:28:19.26 26

2 40 44 Stella Mowery 00:29:25.01 28

3 43 42 Julie Ashley 00:29:31.63 29

4 51 40 Sarai Turner-Thomas 00:30:47.21 33
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Elkhart Early Bird Girls Invite

5 57 43 Marinnah Kulcsar 00:35:24.15 38
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Elkhart Early Bird Girls Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 15 Margaret Baxter FR 00:20:42.61 St. Joe.

2 2 109 Deirdre Tomasek K 00:20:48.33 Marian

3 3 77 Emma Hodges K 00:20:58.96 Elkhart

4 4 76 Adley Keim K 00:21:01.25 Elkhart

5 5 55 Zoe Roberts FR 00:21:16.71 Concord

6 6 78 Rachel Terrell K 00:21:32.85 Elkhart

7 7 68 Katelynn Braun SR 00:21:38.17 John Glenn

8 0 35 Borger Anna SO 00:21:44.91 Clay

9 8 31 Ava Rousseve JR 00:21:45.80 St. Joe.

10 9 82 Alaina Dibley K 00:21:50.04 Elkhart

11 10 18 Tess Collins JR 00:21:53.45 St. Joe.

12 11 80 Ashlyn Anderson K 00:22:23.87 Elkhart

13 0 36 Hunt Alexa SR 00:22:48.14 Clay

14 12 27 Kiley Mcguire JR 00:22:56.05 St. Joe.

15 (13) 81 Aaliyah Vaught K 00:23:11.73 Elkhart

16 14 34 Grace Yuhas SR 00:23:31.66 St. Joe.

17 (15) 20 Lee Erdman SO 00:23:49.23 St. Joe.

18 (16) 84 Lyla Boecher K 00:24:17.11 Elkhart

19 17 51 Alex Brunswick SO 00:24:23.03 Concord

20 (18) 23 Margaret Hopkins JR 00:24:51.73 St. Joe.

21 19 53 Maggie Weldy FR 00:24:57.97 Concord

22 0 21 Addyson Farmer FR 00:25:05.51 St. Joe.

23 20 56 Mia Mejia FR 00:25:12.88 Concord

24 21 48 Samia Latif JR 00:25:46.68 Concord

25 0 22 Anna Hill SO 00:25:48.08 St. Joe.

26 0 25 Kathleen Lavelle SR 00:25:55.96 St. Joe.

27 (22) 49 Ava Plank SO 00:26:17.54 Concord

28 (23) 123 Abigail Lee SR 00:26:18.65 Concord

29 0 46 Joyce Odhiambo JR 00:26:19.47 Concord

30 0 85 Val Cruz-Portillo K 00:26:30.20 Elkhart

31 0 83 Carlie Webber K 00:26:31.58 Elkhart

32 24 116 Angela Thomas K 00:26:46.17 Marian

33 0 86 Harley Eash K 00:26:55.87 Elkhart

34 0 50 Hallie Davis SO 00:27:36.77 Concord

35 0 87 Paige Elliot K 00:27:45.71 Elkhart

36 25 112 Nadalyn Gerwels K 00:27:48.03 Marian

37 26 39 Maggie Whitmer SR 00:28:19.26 Riley

38 27 121 Isa Carles K 00:28:28.56 Marian

39 0 47 Rylie Meyer JR 00:28:32.88 Concord

40 28 44 Stella Mowery FR 00:29:25.01 Riley

41 0 33 Franciska Vogel JR 00:29:26.61 St. Joe.

42 0 54 Lia Davis FR 00:29:30.21 Concord

43 29 42 Julie Ashley FR 00:29:31.63 Riley

44 30 71 Alivia Turnage FR 00:29:35.42 John Glenn

45 0 17 Mairead Collins FR 00:29:42.70 St. Joe.

46 31 118 Molly Temple K 00:29:56.81 Marian

47 0 90 Katherine Manzanares K 00:30:00.41 Elkhart

48 32 75 Taylor Mcvoy FR 00:30:26.99 John Glenn

49 0 89 Paola Vazquez K 00:30:27.78 Elkhart

50 0 52 Charity Donas SO 00:30:35.92 Concord

51 33 40 Sarai Turner-Thomas JR 00:30:47.21 Riley
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Elkhart Early Bird Girls Invite

52 (34) 120 Carolyn Rivero K 00:31:11.46 Marian

53 35 73 Ciara Vincent FR 00:32:54.62 John Glenn

54 (36) 117 Linda Onteveros K 00:33:03.37 Marian

55 37 74 Kayla Martin FR 00:33:19.07 John Glenn

56 0 113 Lily Stevens K 00:35:12.63 Marian

57 38 43 Marinnah Kulcsar FR 00:35:24.15 Riley

58 0 92 Ella Hubbard K 00:38:19.89 Elkhart
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